Results for Swindale North

W75
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3.130km 65m

Pos No. Name

152 Mary Fogo

510 Anne Donnell

273 Barbara George

232 Eileen Bedwell

202 Barbara Warren

614 Ursula Oxburgh

143 Brigitte Schmiedeberg
474 Audrey Geere

729 Gill Milner

31 Vera Parkins
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Club

SO
BOK
NOR
CLOK
WIM
WAOQOC
LG-Ost
TVOC
DVO
WCOC

Age Class

W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75

Time
43:59
44:44
51:31
52:50
64:00
66:59
73:55
78:13
79:41
111:06

AutoDownload from SPORTident

Updated 29-Aug-2010 17:23:26




